Application No
BD233510454898
BD233510251672
BD118865
BD103194
BD102642
BD113036
BD106175
BD106078
BD108535
BD113658
BD117079
BD117297
BD111980
BD104756
BD125805
BD103476
BD125150
BD105754
BD113008
BD124691
BD110573
BD127309
BD117135
BD115793
BD107472
BD105537
BD127025
BD103184
BD101277
BD116037
BD233510481117
BD111961
BD105073

Name

RIYA JAIN

NEHA CHAUHAN
AMRITA KUMARI
ANJALI KUSHWAH
HEMLATA

ISHA KUMARI

JULEE KUMARI
KANCHAN PRAJAPATI
KM ZAREEN RUBY
NIHARIKA KUMARI
POONAM

PRINSI YADAV
RUBY KUMARI
RUPESH KUMAR
SAURABH YADAV
SITA KUMARI

SONU KUMAR
SONY MAURYA
SUNIL SINGH YADAV
VIVEK KUMAR
YASHI YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI
AMRITA PRITAM
AVADHESH KUMAR
AYUSH MUDGAL
BHASKAR SHARMA
BHAVANA SHARMA
BHAWNA SHARMA
DIKSHA SINGH
JAGRITI KUMARI
JUHI SHARMA
KAJAL KAUSHIK

KM DEEKSHA CHAUHAN

Cat Programme Faculty
GN B ED
GN BED

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED
BED
B ED

GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Semestel Amount

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

4420 LAST DATE
4420
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4420
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4420
4150
4150
4150
4420
4150
4150

START DATE 17-08-2023

19-08-2023



BD126348
BD109123
BD124549
BD122172
BD109793
BD110200
BD115933
BD113217
BD115785
BD112263
BD120973
BD233510459696
BD106934
BD113283
BD123201
BD113278
BD111167

KM NAMRATA SHARMA
KM NEELAM SARASWAT
KM NIDHI

KM NIKKI SHARMA

KM RASHMI KAUSHIK
KOMAL MEHROTRA
MAUSAM KUMARI
NEHA CHAUHAN

PALAK JAIN

PAYAL SINGH

PRITI

SHRADDHA BHARADWAIJ
SHRUTI SHARMA
SWATI KAUSHAL

VIMAL KUMAR SINGH
DEVANGI ACHARYA
SANDHYA

GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
GNBED
SC BED
SC BED

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

4420
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4420
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150



