Application No	Name	Cat Programme	e Faculty	SemesterAmo	ount	START DATE	17-08-2023
BD233510454898	RIYA JAIN	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4420	LAST DATE	19-08-2023
BD233510251672	NEHA CHAUHAN	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4420	)	
BD118865	AMRITA KUMARI	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD103194	ANJALI KUSHWAH	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD102642	HEMLATA	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD113036	ISHA KUMARI	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD106175	JULEE KUMARI	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD106078	KANCHAN PRAJAPATI	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD108535	KM ZAREEN RUBY	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD113658	NIHARIKA KUMARI	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD117079	POONAM	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD117297	PRINSI YADAV	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD111980	RUBY KUMARI	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD104756	RUPESH KUMAR	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD125805	SAURABH YADAV	BC B ED	Education		4150		
BD103476	SITA KUMARI	BC B ED	Education		4420		
BD125150	SONU KUMAR	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD105754	SONY MAURYA	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD113008	SUNIL SINGH YADAV	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD124691	VIVEK KUMAR	BC B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD110573	YASHI YADAV	BC B ED	Education		4150		
BD127309	ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD117135	AMRITA PRITAM	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD115793	AVADHESH KUMAR	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD107472	AYUSH MUDGAL	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD105537	BHASKAR SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD127025	BHAVANA SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4420		
BD103184	BHAWNA SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD101277	DIKSHA SINGH	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD116037	JAGRITI KUMARI	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150		
BD233510481117	JUHI SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4420	)	
BD111961	KAJAL KAUSHIK		Education	SM1	4150	)	
BD105073	KM DEEKSHA CHAUHAN	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150	1	

BD126348	KM NAMRATA SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4420
BD109123	KM NEELAM SARASWAT	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD124549	KM NIDHI	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD122172	KM NIKKI SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD109793	KM RASHMI KAUSHIK	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD110200	KOMAL MEHROTRA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD115933	MAUSAM KUMARI	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD113217	NEHA CHAUHAN	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD115785	PALAK JAIN	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD112263	PAYAL SINGH	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD120973	PRITI	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD233510459696	SHRADDHA BHARADWAJ	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4420
BD106934	SHRUTI SHARMA	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD113283	SWATI KAUSHAL	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD123201	VIMAL KUMAR SINGH	GN B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD113278	DEVANGI ACHARYA	SC B ED	Education	SM1	4150
BD111167	SANDHYA	SC B ED	Education	SM1	4150